
    

Nursery - Mrs Streets, Miss Taylor, Mrs Haywood, Mrs Swann WAT-Nursery@oasiswatermead.org  

RSH - Miss Hamed, Mrs Sayles, Mrs Blackburn WAT-Reception-Musgrave@oasiswatermead.org  

RHS/RYS - Mrs Shaw, Miss Sorour, Mrs Harrison WAT-Reception-Emerson@oasiswatermead.org    

1CH - Miss Hay, Miss Robb WAT-Year1-Wordsworth@oasiswatermead.org        

1AL – Mrs Lees, Miss Ward WAT-Year1-Galsworthy@oasiswatermead.org          

2ES – Miss Street, Miss Walker WAT-Year2-Boynton@oasiswatermead.org              

2KH – Miss Hill, Mrs Cooke WAT-Year2-Adkins@oasiswatermead.org  

3OR – Miss Reed, Mr Broadhurst WAT-Year3-Donovan@oasiswatermead.org            

3MN – Mrs Nutt, Miss O’Donnell WAT-Year3-Morgan@oasiswatermead.org              

4JG – Mr Gould, Mr Jackson WAT-Year4-Crowder@oasiswatermead.org            

4TB – Mr Bardsley, Mr Kimberley WAT-Year4-Herries@oasiswatermead.org              

5TD – Miss Drayton, Mrs Williams WAT-Year5-Barrie@oasiswatermead.org                

5KP – Miss Padian WAT-Year5-Piper@oasiswatermead.org                  

6EW – Miss Whitelaw, Miss Nicholson WAT-Year6-Raisen@oasiswatermead.org              

6SM – Miss Mobbs, Miss Fletcher WAT-Year6-Fairbank@oasiswatermead.org            

 Email the front office: info@oasiswatermead.org 
           (Please address any correspondence for the attention of the person you wish to contact.  

      If you are unsure about who you need to contact then please send it FAO: Office Team) 

 Email the class teacher: 

 Call the front office: 0114 201 6800 

 Follow us on twitter for updates: https://twitter.com/OAWatermead  

 Visit our Facebook page: https://www.facebook.com/OasisWatermead  

It is important that we limit interaction on the school gate between staff and parents. We under-

stand that this is difficult if you have questions or queries. If you do have any questions that you 

need to ask there are many ways that you can contact us during the school day.  
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